
 
 

Page 1 of 6 
 

© 2024 Fenestration & Glazing Industry Alliance. All rights reserved.  
Fenestration & Glazing Industry Alliance, 1900 E. Golf Road, Suite #1250, Schaumburg, IL 60173 Website www.fgiaonline.org  

 

Certified Profile Licensees 
AAMA Fenestration Exterior Profile Certification Program 

February 29, 2024 
This directory lists the producers (and their code designations) who are licensees of the AAMA Fenestration Exterior Profile Certification 
Program, owned by the Fenestration and Glazing Industry Alliance (FGIA). This Certification Program consists of ongoing laboratory and 
weatherability testing of profiles randomly selected by AAMA’s Validator to determine compliance with the appropriate AAMA 300-Series 
Specification. Certification procedures are fully described in the respective procedural guides for the various materials (vinyl [PVC], 
fiberglass, and molded aliphatic polyurethane) for the AAMA Fenestration Exterior Profile Certification Program.  
 
Only certified profiles may be used in a window or door which is labeled in the AAMA Window and Door Certification Program, owned by 
the Fenestration and Glazing Industry Alliance (FGIA). Not all producers certify every one of their products.  
 
To verify the current certification status of any licensee’s specific profile(s), contact FGIA’s Validator, Associated Laboratories, Inc. at 
(214) 565-0593. 

Alphabetical Listing by Manufacturer 
 

PVC – AAMA 303, Voluntary Specification for Rigid Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Exterior Profiles 
 

Alpatech Vinyl, Inc. – AV-1 

Alside (Premium Building Products) – ALS-1 

Aluplast GmbH – ALU-1  

ATN Plastic Building Material Co. Ltd. – ATN-2  

Atrium Extrusion Systems – ELL-1 

Atrium Extrusion Systems – ELL-2 

Bavarian Polymers USA, Inc. – BAV-1 

Bavarian Polymers USA, Inc. – BAV-2 

Chelsea Building Products – CBP-1 

Chelsea Building Products – CBP-2 

DECCO S.A. – DEC-1 

Deceuninck North America – DEP-1 

Deceuninck North America – DEP-2 

Extrusion Technology – ETG-1 

Foshan Wei Hui Plastic Profile Co. Ltd. – FWH-1 

GEALAN Baltic BI UAB – GEA-1    

Guangdong Liansu Technology Industrial Co. Ltd. – GUA-1 

Huazhijie Plastics Bldg. Material Co. Ltd. – ZHP-1  

MGM Industries, Inc. – MGM-1 

MI Profiles, LLC. – MIP-1 

Mikron Industries, Inc. – MK-1  

Mikron East – MK-2  

Mikron Midwest – MK-3  

Milgard Vinyl Extrusions – MGX-1 

Thermoplast Nextrusions, Ltd. – NEX-1 

North Star Manufacturing (London) Ltd. - NS-1 

P.H. Tech, Inc. – PHT-1 

profine – KBE/TROCAL/KÖMMERLING – PRO-1 

profine – KÖMMERLING/TROCAL/KBE – PRO-6  

Quality Lineals USA Inc. – QL-1 

REHAU AG & Co. – RAU-3 

REHAU S.A. DE C.V. - RAU-5 

SimEx, Inc. – SMX-1 

Thermoplast Extrusions – TPL-1 

Veka AG – VK-4 

Veka, Inc. – VK-1**** 

Veka South – VK-5**** 

Veka West – VK-2**** 

The Vinyl Company – VIP-1 

Vinyl Profiles, Inc. – VPI-1 

Vinylcraft Extrusions Ltd. – VCE-1 

Vision Extrusions Ltd. – VEX-1 

Vision Profile Extrusions Limited – VPE-1 

Vision North Ltd. (Subsidiary of VEGL)– VEX-2  

Vision Dominion Extrusions Limited – DOM-1 

Vision Profile Extrusions USA Limited – CW-1 

Vision Profile Extrusions USA Limited – KG-1  

Window City Industries Inc. – EUP-1 

YKK AP America, Inc. – YKK-1  

Zhejiang Guangan Enterprises Co. Ltd. – GE-1 

Zhejiang Hongbo New Building Materials Co., Ltd. – HBO-1

****Tier 1 Licensee participated in the Program for at least 10 consecutive years with no unresolved testing failures or other non-conformances, and also meets 
the requirements of the Enhanced Quality Management System. 
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Cellular PVC – AAMA 308, Voluntary Specification for Cellular Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Exterior Profiles 
 

Chelsea Building Products – CBP-1 

Mikron East – MK-2 

Vision Dominion Extrusions Limited – DOM-1  

Vinyl Profiles, Inc. – VPI-1 

 
 

        Fiberglass – AAMA 305, Voluntary Specification for Fiberglass Reinforced Thermoset Profiles 
 

Advanced Fiber Products – AFP-1 

Comfort Line, Ltd. – CL-1 

Inline Fiberglass Ltd. – IFL-1 

Milgard Manufacturing, LLC. – MGX-1 

OmniGlass SCT, Inc. – OMG-1 

Marvin Composites, LLC – TEC-1 

Marvin Composites, LLC – TEC-2 

 
Molded Aliphatic Polyurethane – AAMA 313, Voluntary Specification for Molded Aliphatic Polyurethane 

Elastomer Frame Materials 
 
None 
 
 

Note that manufacturers whose names appear below have signed a license agreement, but currently 
have no profiles certified in the program. 

 
Value Vinyl Extrusions (VVX-1)- AAMA 303 
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Listing by Manufacturer Code 
 

PVC – AAMA 303, Voluntary Specification for Rigid Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Exterior Profiles 
 

ALS-1 Alside (Premium Building Products) 
265 Congress St. 
West Salem, OH  44287-0803 
Denzil Oliver 419-835-4656 
email: doliver@alside.com   

 
ALU-1  Aluplast GmbH  

Auf der Breit 2  
D-76227 Karlsruhe, Germany  
Tim Poepperling +49 (721) 471710 
email: tim.poepperling@aluplast.net 

 
ATN-2 ATN Plastic Building Material Co. Ltd. 

518 Hongfeng Rd. Yuhang ETDZ. Yuhang District 
Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province China 311100 

 

U.S. Contact: 
3810 Wabash Drive 
Mira Loma, CA 91752 
Manny Leon (909) 923-8618 
email: manny@greenworldwindows.com 

 
AV-1 Alpatech Vinyl, Inc. 

100 Exchange Dr. 
Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6S 0C8 
Rene Condo 
Ph: (905) 792-3738 
Fax: (905) 792-0344 
email: rene@alpatechvinyl.com 

 
BAV-1 Bavarian Polymers USA, Inc. 

359 Printwood Dr. 
Dickson, TN 37055 
Stephen Hanson 615-326-0001 
email: shanson@bavarianpolymers.com  
 

BAV-2 Bavarian Polymers USA, Inc. 
1249 Fulwiler Road 
Abilene, TX 79603 
Gabriela Martell (325) 320-8090 
email: qctx@bavarianpolymers.com  

 
CBP-1 Chelsea Building Products 

565 Cedar Way 
Oakmont, PA  15139 
Brad Fello (412) 826-8077 
email: bfello@cbpmail.com  
 

CBP-2 Chelsea Building Products 
1001 Ed Rutherford Dr 
Greenville, TX 75402 
Mark Ammer (412) 826-8077 
email: mammer@cbpmail.com   

 
CW-1 Vision Profile Extrusions USA Limited 

(formerly known as ENERGI Fenestration Solutions) 
1 Contact Place 
Delmont, PA  15626 
Matthew Gaffney (724) 468-4553 
email: matt.gaffney@visiondelmont.com 
 

 

DEC-1  DECCO S.A. 
Wojska Polskiego Str 114 N 
16-400 Suwalki, Poland 
Piotr Domaszewski 48-227400250 
email: piotr.domaszewski@decco.eu  

 
DEP-1  Deceuninck North America 

351 N. Garver Road 
Monroe, OH 45050 
Don Manning (513) 539-4444 
email: donald.manning@deceuninck.com 

 
DEP-2  Deceuninck North America 

240 Nevada Pacific Parkway 
Fernley, NV 89408 
Armando Carrillo (877) 563-4251 
email: armando.carrillo@deceuninck.com 
 

DOM-1 Vision Dominion Extrusions Limited 
 (formerly known as ENERGI Fenestration Solutions) 

30 Royal Group Crescent 
Woodbridge, Ontario, Canada L4H 1X9 
Genci Koceku (905) 851-6637 Extension 3402 
email: genci.koceku@visiondominion.com   

 
ETG-1  Extrusion Technology Group, Inc. 

2411 104th St. Ct. S. 
Lakewood, WA 98499 
Michael Smith (253) 583-8283 
email: qa@extrusiontech.net   
 

ELL-1 Atrium Extrusion Systems 
P.O. Box 1629 
282 Welcome Center Blvd. 
Welcome, NC  27374-1629 
Clyde Tate (336) 764-6400 
email: clyde.tte@cornerstone-bb.com 
 

ELL-2 Atrium Extrusion Systems 
959 Profit Drive 
Dallas, TX 75247  
Mike Messek (903) 340-0116 
email: Michael.Messek@cornerstone-bb.com 

 
EUP-1 Window City Industries Inc. 

5690 Steeles Ave. West 
Vaughan/Woodbridge, Ontario Canada L4L 9T4 
Kira Kuperman (905) 265-9975 
email: kira@proactivefenestration.com  

                                                  
FWH-1 Foshan Wei Hui Plastic Profile Co. Ltd. 

No. 2 Factory Building of Bianggang Sect. of 
JiuyuDong Village, Muyuan, Shishan Industrial Ave 
Zone B, Shishan Industrial Park, Nanhai,  Foshan 
CityGuangdong Province, China 
Leeroy Zhu +86-757-85516838 
email: 1146864243@qq.com 
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GE-1 Zhejiang Guangan Enterprises Co. Ltd. 
NO. 9 Xisan Road Handicraft City 
XianJu, ZheJiang Province, China 317300 
Jacky Li, +86- 576-87798979 
email: Jacky.pvc@hotmail.com 
 

GEA-1 GEALAN Baltic BI UAB                                                                                 
Guopstos Rd. 17 
Guopstos, Trakai District 
LT-21148 Lithuania 
Inga Valainyte Valainyte, +37 052737018   
email: inga.valainyte@gealan.lt  
 

GUA-1 Guangdong Liansu Technology Industrial Co., LTD 
Liansu Industrial Estate, Longjiang Town Shunde 
Zone Foshan City, Guangdong, China 528318 
Swen Wen, + 75-729-223090 
email: swen@lesso.com  
 

HBO-1 Zhejiang Hongbo New Building Materials Co., Ltd. 
 No. 262, Huishan Road  
 Wukang, Deqing, Zhejiang China 313200 
 Tony Chen, +86-572-8085986 
 email: tonypvc@gmail.com  
 
KG-1 Vision Profile Extrusions USA Limited 

(formerly known as ENERGI Fenestration Solutions) 
6525 Hardeson Rd. 
Everett, WA  98203 
Jeromie Newberg (425) 407-0700 
email: jeromie.newberg@visioneverett.com 

 
MGM-1 MGM Industries, Inc.  
 287 Freehill Road 
 Hendersonville, TN 37075 
 Justin Bryan 615-824-6572 
 email: jbryan@mgmindustries.com 
 
MGX-1 Milgard Vinyl Extrusions 

1001 54th Avenue E. 
Tacoma, WA  98424 
Greg Doyle (253) 926-6565 
email: gregdoyle@milgard.com  
 

MIP-1 MI Profiles, LLC. 
Box 148A, 1519 Rte. 209 
Millersburg, PA  17061 
Jason Donovan (717) 692-4733 
email: jdonovan@proplastix.com 

 
MK-1  Mikron Industries, Inc.  

1034 6th Ave. North  
Kent, WA 98032  
Mike Fraser (253) 398-1445 
email: Mike.Fraser@quanex.com 
 

MK-2  Mikron East  
100 Mikron Way  
Richmond, KY 40475  
Robbie Carpenter (859) 624-6427  
email: robbie.carpenter@quanex.com 
 
 
 
 

MK-3  Mikron Midwest  
501 N. Elida St.  
Winnebago, IL 61088  
Robbie Carpenter (859) 624-6427  
email: robbie.carpenter@quanex.com 

 
NEX-1 Thermoplast Nextrusions, Ltd. 
 10 500 rue Colbert 
 Anjou, Quebec, Canada H1J 2H8 
 Kazimierz Bialowas (514) 355-6868 
 email: kazimierz.bialowas@thermoplast.com 
 
NS-1 North Star Manufacturing (London) Ltd. 
 40684 Talbot Line 
 St. Thomas, ON N5P 3T2 

email: Husam.Al-Kiswani@cornerstone-bb.com  
 
PHT-1 P.H. Tech, Inc. 

8650 Boul. Guillaume-Couture 
Levis, Quebec, Canada G6V 9G9 
J.F. Chainey (418) 833-3231 
email: jfchainey@phtech.ca 

 
PRO-1 profine KBE/TROCAL/KÖMMERLING 

Motzener Strasse 12-14 
Berlin, Germany D-12277 
Frank Pelchen 
email: frank.pelchen@profine-group.com 

 
PRO-6  profine KÖMMERLING/TROCAL/KBE 

Zweibrucker Strasse 200 
Pirmasens, Germany D-66954 
Regine Jennewein +49 6331-56-2614 
email: regine.jennewein@profine-group.com 

 
QL-1 Quality Lineals USA Inc. 

105 Bennington Ave. 
Freeport, NY 11520 
Alex Kaiserman 516-458-7465 
email: ak@newindow.net 

 
RAU-3  REHAU AG & Co. 

Gewerbegebiet Ost, Aseler Strasse 12 
Wittmund, Germany D-26409  
Randy Hoover (703) 777-5255 X 2420 
email: randy.hoover@rehau.com  

 
RAU-5  REHAU S.A. DE C.V. 

Carretera Celaya-Queretaro Km 8.5 
Apaseo el Grande, Guanajuato, Mexico 
Randy Hoover (703) 777-5255 X 2420 
email: randy.hoover@rehau.com 

 
SMX-1  SimEx, Inc. 

181 Pleasants Industrial Center 
St. Mary’s, WV 26170 
Timothy B. Bowen Sr. 304-665-1104 ext. 444843 
email: tim.bowen@cornerstone-bb.com 

  

http://www.fgiaonline.org/
mailto:Jacky.pvc@hotmail.com
mailto:inga.valainyte@gealan.lt
mailto:swen@lesso.com
mailto:tonypvc@gmail.com
mailto:jeromie.newberg@visioneverett.com
mailto:jbryan@mgmindustries.com
mailto:gregdoyle@milgard.com
mailto:robbie.carpenter@quanex.com
mailto:robbie.carpenter@quanex.com
mailto:Husam.Al-Kiswani@cornerstone-bb.com
mailto:jfchainey@phtech.ca
mailto:randy.hoover@rehau.com
mailto:randy.hoover@rehau.com
mailto:tim.bowen@cornerstone-bb.com


 
 

Page 5 of 6 
 

© 2024 Fenestration & Glazing Industry Alliance. All rights reserved.  
Fenestration & Glazing Industry Alliance, 1900 E. Golf Road, Suite #1250, Schaumburg, IL 60173 Website www.fgiaonline.org 

TPL-1 Thermoplast Extrusions 
(formerly known as ENERGI Fenestration Solutions) 
3035 Le Corbusier Blvd. 
Laval, Quebec, Canada H7L 4C3 
Vincent Robitaille (450) 687-5115  
email: vincent.robitaille@thermoplast.com 

 
VCE-1    Vinylcraft Extrusions Ltd. 

1065 Kamato Rd.  
Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L4W 2L3  
Carlo DiFrancesco (905) 282-9100  
email: carlo@vinylcraftext.com 

 
VEX-1 Vision Extrusions Ltd. 

201 Zenway Blvd. 
Woodbridge, Ontario, Canada L4H 3H9 
Gurbax Dhindsa (905) 265-9970 
email: gdhindsa@visionextrusions.com  

 
VEX-2 Vision North Ltd. (Subsidiary of VEGL) 

425 Zenway Blvd. 
Woodbridge, Ontario, Canada L4H 0Z3 
Gurbax Dhindsa (905) 265-9970 
email: gdhindsa@visionextrusions.com  
 

VIP-1 The Vinyl Company, Inc. 
700 Fenmar Drive 
Toronto, Ontario, Canada M9L 1R7 
Ananda Billava (416) 742-7905 
email: ananda@thevinylco.com 

 
VK-4  Veka AG 

Dieselstrabe 8 
Sendenhorst, Germany D-48324 
Kevin Seiling (724) 452-1000 
email: kseiling@veka.com 
 

VK-1  Veka, Inc. 
100 Veka Dr. 
Fombell, PA 16123 
Kevin Seiling (724) 452-1000 
email: kseiling@vekainc.com 

 

VK-2  Veka West 
14250 Lear Blvd. 
Reno, NV 89506 
Kevin Seiling (724) 452-1000 
email: kseiling@vekainc.com 
 

VK-5  Veka South 
107 Metrocrest Way 
Terrell, TX 75160 
Kevin Seiling (724) 452-1000 
email: kseiling@vekainc.com 

 
VPE-1 Vision Profile Extrusions Limited 
 300 Zenway Blvd. 

Woodbridge, Ontario, Canada L4H 4M7 
Tri Thai (437) 370-0090 
email: TThai@vpext.com  

 
VPI-1 Vinyl Profiles, Inc. 

11675 Mahoning Ave. 
North Jackson, OH 44451 
Adam Bodendorfer 
email: abodendorfer@vinylprofiles.com    
 

VVX-1 Value Vinyl Extrusions, Inc. 
14255 Elsworth St 
Moreno Valley, CA 92553 
Brad Zhou 
email: brad@valuewindowsdoors.com 

 
YKK-1 YKK AP America, Inc. 

3340 Chestney Rd. 
Macon, GA 31217 
Heather Evans (678) 838-6044 
email: heatherevans@ykkap.com 
 

ZHP-1 Huazhijie Plastics Bldg. Material Co. Ltd. 
No. 898 North Zhongxing Road 
Wukang, Deqing, Zhejiang Province   
China 313200 
George Li +86-572-8085310  
email: george@huazhijie.com 

 
Cellular PVC – AAMA 308, Voluntary Specification for Cellular Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Exterior Profiles 

 
CBP-1 Chelsea Building Products 

565 Cedar Way 
Oakmont, PA  15139 
Kyle Skelly (412) 826-8077 ext. 382 
email: kskelly@cbpmail.com  

 
MK-2 Mikron East 

100 Mikron Way 
Richmond, KY  40475 
Robbie Carpenter (859) 624-6427  
email: robbie.carpenter@quanex.com 

 

DOM-1 Vision Dominion Extrusions Limited 
 (formerly known as ENERGI Fenestration Solutions) 

30 Royal Group Crescent 
Woodbridge, Ontario, Canada L4H 1X9 
Genci Koceku (905) 851-6637 Extension 3402 
email: genci.koceku@visiondominion.com   

 
VPI-1 Vinyl Profiles 

11675 Mahoning Avenue 
North Jackson, OH  44451 
Adam Bodendorfer 
email: abodendorfer@vinylprofiles.com    
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Fiberglass – AAMA 305, Voluntary Specification for Fiberglass Reinforced Thermoset Profiles 
 
AFP-1 Advanced Fiber Products 

2970 Luoyang Avenue 
La Crosse, WI  54601 
Greg Stenberg (608) 796-0800 X 230 
email: gstenberg@afpfiberglass.com  
 

CL-1 Comfort Line, Ltd. 
5500 Enterprise Blvd. 
Toledo, OH  43612 
Matt Callanan (419) 729-8520 
email: mcallanan@comfortlineinc.com  

 
IFL-1 Inline Fiberglass Ltd. 

30 Constellation Court 
Etobicoke, Ontario M9W 1K1 
Canada 
Anthony Bartolini (416) 679-1171 
email: abartolini@inlinefiberglass.com  

 
MGX-2 Milgard Manufacturing, LLC. 
 2935 70TH Avenue East 
 Fife, WA 98424 
 Marc Wendfeldt (253) 896-7603 
 email: marcwendfeldt@milgard.com  

OMG-1 OmniGlass SCT, Inc   
200-100 Hoka St 
Winnipeg, MB, Canada R2C 3N2 
Leroy Dankochik (204) 987-8522 
email: ldankochik@omniglass.com 

 
TEC-1 Marvin Composites, LLC – Fargo   

4401 15th Avenue NW 
Fargo, ND 58102 
Robert Plagemann (701) 277-0209 
email: rplagemann@marvin.com 
 

TEC-2 Marvin Composites, LLC – Roanoke   
5415 Corporate Circle 
Salem, VA 24153 
Robert Plagemann (701) 277-0209 
email: rplagemann@marvin.com 
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